Smartet Technology Development Co.,Ltd
SuHua Medical Material Manufacture Co.,Ltd
Building1,No1,North YongXing Road,YongXing Industrial Park,HengLan Town, ZhongShan City GuangDong China
Page 1 of 2
PERFWIPE ESD PC Polyester Cleanroom wiper Specification
Product Description:
Perfwipe ESD PC polyester cleanroom wiper are made with 100% continuous-filament 85

Surface Resistivity 10x10(6~9)ohms EOS/ESD S11.11
Decay Time 1.3seconds FTM STD 101-Method 4046
Order Informations:
Code Size Packaging
SSESDW-PC-LE-115D-44 4"x4" 600pcs/bag 10bag/case
SSESDW-PC-LE-115D-66 6"x6" 150pcs/bag 20bag/case
SSESDW-PC-LE-115D-99 9"x9" 150pcs/bag 10bag/case
SSESDW-PC-LE-115D-1212 12"x12" 100pcs/bag 10bag/case
Note: The data in this table represent typical analyses of these wipers at the time of publication.
These are not specifications.
Smartet continually refines both its processes and its products.
(End